T
IM
E
R
S
   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165 Industrial Instruments • 77
Features
• Crystal Controlled to .005% Accuracy

S
78 • Industrial Instruments    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
How To Order
EXAMPLE: 8 2 5 0 JK(5) P E 2 BCD
Digits
2, 4, 6, 8
Operation
2 = Programmable (specify) -  sec. & 1/10ths, 1/100ths,
1/1000ths,  1/10,000ths or minutes and 1/100ths.
3 = Hours, minutes, seconds - 9999, 59, 59
4 = Minutes, seconds 1/100ths - 59, 59, 99 (six .375" digits)
Operating Voltage
7 = 5 VDC (must be regulated ± 5%)
1 = 12 VDC
2 = 24 VDC
5 = 110 VAC - 50 to 400 Hz
6 = 220 VAC - 50 to 400 Hz
SIze of Digits
0 = .375" (eight max.)
1 = .430" (six max.)
2 = .600" (four max.)
Initiate Timing
C ( ) = Switch closure or 3-30 VDC levels (specify voltage)
JK ( ) = Pulse on, pulse off (specify voltage - i.e. JK(5) = 5V)
Mounting
P = Panel
     Termination
     E = Edge connector (supplied) standard
     T = Terminal block (not on BCD)
Reset
2 = Remote
3 = Panel and remote
Options
BCD: Parallel TTL compatible - tristate
ZO: Zero output (BCD only)
Mounting:
PANEL
CUTOUT
2.790 ± .020
(71 ± .5)
1.645 ± .020
(42 ± .5)
2.925
(74.3)
3.250
(82.6)
.340 (8.6)
.170
(4.3)
.125 dia. (3.2)2 Holes
1.84
(46.7)
3.000
(76.2)
4.950
(125.7)
.195
(5)
7.00
(177.8)
1.620
(41.1)
BCD VERSION
.380
(9.7)
3.335
(84.7)
.190
(4.8)
BCD CONNECTOR
BCD CONNECTIONS
2
4